Freejack LED Veil Pendant

Lightology

BRAND Visual Comfort Modern

DESCRIPTION

Freejack LED Veil Pendant features a cylindrical
shade with crushed glass texture with an inner
layer of gold or silver. Glass available in Latte/Gold,
White/Silver or Brown/Gold with finish in Satin
Nickel, Chrome or Antique Bronze. Includes one 12
volt, 8 watt replaceable Soraa 3000K LED module,
90CRI, 300 lumens, six feet of field-cuttable
suspension cable, and Freejack connector. ETL
listed. 4 inch diameter x 11 inch height x 83 inch
length. Freejack canopy required for use as a
monopoint, sold separately.

SHADE COLOR White / Silver
BODY FINISH Satin Nickel
WATTAGE 8W
DIMMER Dimmable

DIMENSIONS 83"L x 4"W x 11"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/8W/12V LED

300 lumens
37.50
3000K

90 CRI

TLG54741

4-
102 mm

TLG54741

11"
290 mm

€l


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=54741
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